Ordering Information
Accessories
BOL300 - Bollard
    300mm
 Ordering Example:
CJK150
HOOD140
SPK300
Luminaire Type Material/Finish
- Cable Joint Kit
- Anti Glare Hood
- 300mm (12”) Spike
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
GN - Green
STAR - Silver Star
WH -  White
COP - Copper
SS - 316 Stainless Steel
BOL300 BK  - Bollard 300 in Black
(Accessories ordered separately)
HOOD140 BZ - Anti Glare Hood in Bronze
The Bollard 300 is ideal for garden edges. The acrylic lens reflects light
at two angles through an anti-glare mesh directly onto the ground and
horizontally to illuminate the surrounding landscape.
Constructed of tubular aluminium with a UV stable powder coated
finish or machined from solid copper or 316 stainless steel.
A GU10 version of this luminaire is also available for line voltage
lamps.
LENSBOLOP - Opaque Lens
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
BOL300FM BK - Bollard 300 with 63.5mm Flange
Mount in Black
WB Birch
DG Dark Grey
OG Olive Green
RG Beige
PR Primrose
-
-
-
-
-
  POC UG003LOB - Bollard 300 GU10 in Copper
GU - GU10 Option
Bollard 300
Cat. No. BOL300
Cat. No. BOL300FM
Cat. No. BOL300FM90
Cat. No. BOL300GU
63.5mm
2½”
Flange
Mount
370mm
14½
145mm
. mm5.36
300mm
50mm
5¾”
2½”
11
2”
7 8”
63.5mm
2½”